Proposed Fees Structure for 4-year (8-Semester) Undergraduate Santali Course Semester Fees payable at the beginning of each Semester

Sl. No.	Fees Details	Amount (Rs.)		
I	Tuition Fee	₹600		
2,	Admission Fee	₹300		
3	Development Fee	₹300		
4	Electricity Fee	₹200		
5	Library Fee	₹300		
6	Sports and Cultural Fees	₹150		
7	Students Welfare Fund	₹200		
vegació .	Total Amount	₹2050		

Registration Fee (to be paid once at the time of first admission) ₹500/-

Student Identity Card (to be paid once at the time of first admission) ₹100/-

Grand Total: ₹2650/-

Semester wise Fees payable at the time of admission

ıst Sem	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem
₹2650/- (₹2050 + ₹500 as Registration Fee + ₹100 as Identity Card)	₹2050/-	₹2050/-	₹2050/-	₹2050/-	₹2050/-	₹2050/-	₹2050/-

Note:

- 1. Examination fees of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred Only) to be paid at the time of form fill up in each semester before due date.
- 2. Student can get a chance to submit examination form with late fee of ₹200/- (Rupees Two Hundred) before due date of late payment.
- 3. Student can also get last chance to submit examination form before two days of the commencement of examination by paying ₹1000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only).